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As pioneering market leaders, our Sharpsafe® and Clinisafe® products 
provide a safe and sustainable clinical waste management solution 
that incorporates our long history of innovation with robust, intelligent 
product design.  

We drive continuous improvement to ensure the optimum solution is available to all our customers. Our 
products are designed to ensure best practice and deliver a waste management solution in accordance 
 with the highest applicable product standards and legislation.

Sustainability is a huge focus of our drive for continuous improvement. The impact of Climate Change is  
an urgent global issue that continues to impact our future in a variety of ways. 

Through our partnerships with industry experts, customers and end users, we are investing in sustainable 
product development and introducing  eco-conscious solutions into the market.

We are proud to offer the world’s first full range of sharps and clinical waste 
containers made from low carbon footprint recycled materials. 
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The 5th Generation of Sharpsafe. World’s first full 
range of sustainable single-use sharps containers.
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sharpsafesales@vernagroup.com

+44 (0)1495 235800

vernacare.com

sharpsafesales@vernagroup.com

+44 (0)1495 235800

vernacare.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION:



0.45L 8.5L0.2L 3L0.8L 30L1L 50L1.8L 60L2L 3L 4L 7L

Qty

100

100

100

100

100

120

100

75

50

50

50

50

Container Size (Ltr)

0.2L (Clear Opening)

0.45L (Clear Opening)

0.45L (Pen Opening)

0.45L (Petal Opening)

0.6L (Clear Opening)

0.8L 

1L 

1.8L 

2L

3L

4L

7L 

Container Size (Ltr)

7.5L 

9L

9L (Protected Access)

9L High 

13L 

13L (Protected Access)

24L 

24L (Protected Access)

25XL

25XL (Protected Access)

30L

30L (Protected Access)

CAT No.

-

-

-

-

51502410

-

51602410

-

51405410

51455410

51005410

51105410

Sharps Waste
Infectious Sharps

FOR INCINERATION OR 
ALTERNATIVE TREATMENT

CAT No.

-

-

-

-

51502420

-

51602420

50502420

51405420

51455420

51005420

51105420

Cytotoxic and  
Cytostatic Waste

Infectious Sharps

FOR INCINERATION

CAT No.

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

51005440

51105440

Solid Pharma Waste

FOR INCINERATION

CAT No.

51732430

51702430

51703430

51701430

51502430

51652612

51602430

50502430

51405430

51455430

51005430

51105430

Sharps Waste
Infectious Sharps

FOR INCINERATION

5TH GENERATION 
CONTAINERS

0.6L 11.5L7.5L 9L
HIGH 13L 24L 25XL 30L9L

CAT No.

-

51172410

51171410

-

51152410

51151410

51202411

51201410

51952410

51951410

51802411

51801410

Sharps Waste
Infectious Sharps

FOR INCINERATION OR 
ALTERNATIVE TREATMENT

CAT No.

-

51172420

51171420

-

51152420

51151420

51202421

51201420

-

-

51802421

51801420

Cytotoxic and  
Cytostatic Waste

Infectious Sharps

FOR INCINERATION

CAT No.

-

-

-

-

-

-

51202441

-

-

-

51802441

51801440

Solid Pharma Waste

FOR INCINERATION

CAT No.

51902430

51172430

51171430

51115430

51152430

51151430

51202431

51201430

51952430

51951430

51802431

51801430

Sharps Waste
Infectious Sharps

FOR INCINERATION

PLASTIC  
CONTAINERS

CAT No.

-

-

-

51850540

51850542

51840540

51840542

51860540

51860542

Solid Pharma Waste

FOR INCINERATION

CAT No.

-

-

-

51850420

51850422

51840420

51840422

51860420

51860422

Cytotoxic and  
Cytostatic Waste

FOR INCINERATION

Qty

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

Container Size (Ltr)

3L

8.5L

11.5L

30L (Flat Lid)

30L (Porthole Lid)

50L (Flat Lid)

50L (Porthole Lid)

60L (Flat Lid)

60L (Porthole Lid)

CAT No.

50102415

51912415

51922415

51850415

-

51840415

-

51860415

-

Anatomical Waste

FOR INCINERATION

CAT No.

50102430

51912430

51922430

51850000

51850432

51840000

51840432

51860000

51860432

Infectious 
Waste

FOR INCINERATION

12L 25L 50L

CARDBOARD 
CONTAINERS

5TH GENERATION 
PRODUCT CODES

CAT No.

51602431

50502431

51005431

51105431

51172431

CAT No.

-

-

-

-

-

CAT No.

-

50502421

51005421

51105421

51172421

Container Size (Ltr)

1L (Drug Tariff)

1.8L (Drug Tariff)

4L (Drug Tariff)

7L (Drug Tariff)

9L (Drug Tariff)

5TH GENERATION PRODUCT  
CODES (DRUG TARIFF)

5TH GENERATION 
PRODUCT CODES

PLASTIC PRODUCT 
CODES

CAT No.

20501001

20501001

21001001

21001001

-

-

22001001

22001001

Infectious 
Waste

FOR INCINERATION

CAT No.

-

-

-

-

21507001

21507001

-

-

Gypsum 
Waste

FOR INCINERATION OR 
ALTERNATIVE TREATMENT

CAT No.

-

-

-

-

21502001

21502001

-

-

Cytotoxic and  
Cytostatic Waste

FOR INCINERATION

CAT No.

-

20505001

-

21005001

21505001

21505001

-

-

Solid Pharma 
Waste

FOR INCINERATION

CAT No.

20503001

20503001

-

21003001

21503001

21503001

-

-

Non
Hazardous

FOR INCINERATION OR 
ALTERNATIVE TREATMENT

Qty

10

800

10

800

10

400

10

400

Container Size (Ltr)

12L

12L

25L

25L

50L

50L

50L Tall

50L Tall

CARDBOARD PRODUCT 
CODES

ACCESSORIES  
PRODUCT CODES

CAT No.

43000000

43040000

44800000

44000000

44100004

44100001

44100005

Qty

10

22

1

1

1

1

1

Description

Sharpsafe NPSD Tray (Suitable for 1L, 1.8L 2L & 3L)

Sharpsafe 4L Tray

Pedestal Trolley

Sharpsafe Trolley 

25L Cardboard Carton Plinth

50L Short Cardboard Carton Plinth

50L Tall Cardboard Carton Plinth

CAT No.

44710000

45000000

45000003

45000004

45000005

42150000

42200000

Qty

1

10

5

5

5

1

1

Description

Sharpsafe 25L XL Trolley

Safe Clip Wall Bracket

Safe Clip Trolley Bracket – Round Adaptor 25mm

Safe Clip Trolley Bracket – Square Adaptor

Safe Clip Trolley Bracket – Medi-Rail Adaptor

Wall Bracket (9L & 13L)

Wall Bracket (24L & 30L)

CAT No.

-

-

-

-

-

Qty

20

20

20

40

20

20

15

10

10

10

15

10


